
1 木  寺  るりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 8.36 3.36 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.532 0 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 0 1 2 0

3.20 3.36

Skating Skills 1.00 1.602.00 2.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.652.25 2.25 1.50 1.50 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.752.25 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.00

5.00

2 出  原  悠  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 6.97 2.72 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 0.06 1.061 0 1 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 1 -1 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

2.60 2.72

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.401.75 2.00 1.50 1.25 0.50

4.25
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3 幸  田  茉  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 6.90 2.60 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.60 2.60

Skating Skills 1.00 1.452.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.452.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.401.75 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.00

4.30

4 杉  本  楼  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 2 6.32 2.52 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.591 0 -1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -2 0 0 0

2.60 2.52

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.75 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.252.00 1.50 1.25 1.00 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.302.00 1.75 1.00 1.25 0.50

3.80
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5 大久保  志  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 6.26 2.61 3.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

2.60 2.61

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.50 1.75 1.25 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.151.75 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.75 1.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

3.65

6 野々村  姫菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 5.55 2.05 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-4 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 1 0 0

2.20 2.05

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.75 1.50 1.00 0.75 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.101.50 1.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.302.00 1.75 1.25 1.00 0.50

3.50
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7 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 5.45 1.95 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo* * 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

2.00 1.95

Skating Skills 1.00 1.051.00 1.75 1.00 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.201.50 2.00 1.25 0.75 0.50

3.50

8 伊  藤  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 5.15 2.25 2.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -2 0 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 1 0 0

2.30 2.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.900.75 1.50 1.00 0.75 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.50

2.90
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9 藤      瑞  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 4.49 1.64 2.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 -1 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 -2 -1 -2 0

1.80 1.64

Skating Skills 1.00 0.901.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.951.25 1.50 0.75 0.75 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.50 1.50 0.75 0.75 0.50

2.85
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